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36.41

Columbia Money Market - Other

132,153.86

Total Columbia Money Market

262,194.65

Total Checking/Savings

262,194.65

Total Current Assets

262,194.65

TOTAL ASSETS

-

3

»

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
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Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities

234.63
234.63
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Metolius Friends Community Church
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get vs. Actual

ry through March 2022

Profit & Loss Bud

Janua

Cash Basis

Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Jan - Mar 22

Income

30,000.00 -25,201.00 16.0%

930.00
4,799.00

Bend Friends Metolious Donation
Bend Friends Church - Other

Bend Friends Church

19.1%

-24,271.00

30,000.00

5,729.00

Total Bend Friends Church

Fund Income

5,223.67

Brown Bag Food

Other M

ISSIONS

50.00

0.00

Women's Retreat

Total Fund Income

19,273.67

24.7%

-192,007.30

i

255,000.00

62,992.70

!

General Fund

'

-235.00

Lance Roberts

i
%

25.9%
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285,000.00
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Childcare

4

Total Income
Bank Charge

Gross Profit
Expense
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17.6%
16.5%
0.0%
48 6%

0.0%
49.6%
0.0%

-17,801.98
-1,252.05
-2,500.00

-514.25

0.00

-1,000.00
-252.05

1,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00

21,600.00

0.00

1,000.00
500.00

3,798.02
247.95
365.28

0.00
485.75

0.00
247.95
0.00
0.00

365.28

Arts - Other

IC

Media Equipment

Mus

Fine
Fund Expense - Other

Total Elders
Fine Arts
Total Fine Arts
Missions

Fund Expense
Total Fund Expense

Jantorial Supplies

Hospitality
Maintenance

0.0%
20.7%

.......

31.5%

413
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0.0%
00.0%

6%

i 57, -4
AR

6.8%
75.2%

10.6%

22.3%
23.7%
12.
63.9%

0.

0.

0.
34
e
100

23.7%
94.0%
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-686.98

-39.32

-932.08

-495.15

- -893.69

-874.00
2

-9,326.09
-2,746.24
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900.00
650.00
000.00

500
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12,000.00
3,600.00
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ty
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Electr
Kitchen Supplies

Irrigation
Natural Gas
Parsonage
Vehicles

Garbage
water/sewer
Total Maintenance



10:11 AM Metolius Friends Community Church
R Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

- Cash Basis January through March 2022

| Jan - Mar 22 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget

Staff Positions
Associate Pastor
Associate Pastor Reimbursements 0.00 2.000.00 -2.000.00 0.0%

Associate Pastor - Other 6,467.00 24 000.00 -17.533.00 26.9%

Total Associate Pastor 6,467.00 26.000.00 -19.533.00 24 9%

Janitorial Staff 2,250.00 9,000.00 -6,750.00 25.0%

Music Director 3,234.00 12,000.00 -8,766.00 27.0%
Office Staff '

Salary 5,200.02 20,800.00 -15,599.98 25.0%
Total Office Staff 5,200.02 20.800.00 -15,599.98 25.0%

Pastor
Federal WH 0.00

Housing 3,600.00 14,400.00 -10,800.00 25.0%
Insurance r 62.76

Life/c.ﬁsab. Ins - 0.00 % 251.00 -291.00 0.0%
Pepsnon 3650 00 ke i | 3,650.00 0.00 100.0%
Reimbursement | 100589 s GV 9,000.00 -7,994.11 11.2%
Salary U L 3‘fl2;'j6{216.02:f j LI N T 50,584.00 -37.937.98 25.0%

» ‘ > { S5 Xt z“ ' ,g‘w ;
; YALl i ' ! A X% ] i § ,""'\ P2 § ‘:,’ £X
‘ : ' 54 f 1.8 ' 4 ':I :‘.5 % .'.l.(a "O‘I) . '; 5 4

i Total Pastor Dl ‘ e ‘ { 20 964 67 L e PR 77,885.00 -56,920’.33 | 26.9%
Total Staff Posmons_ ; i o

Y,

B

107,569.31 26.2%
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